FORM TUTORS AND BASES 2024-2025

Year Seven HOY — Mrs Spinks

7C
7]

7N
7P
7S

Miss A Magnus

Mrs L Cave

Mrs C Lord

Miss H Rossouw

Mrs M Martin/Mrs T Drumm

Year Eight HOY — Miss Pascoe

8C
8J

8N
8P
8S

Mrs J Nowak

Mrs T Fisk

Mrs F Barats
Miss G Hammond
Mr N Wright

Year Nine HOY — Miss Jones

9C
9J

9N
9P
9S

Miss V White

Miss L Goulding

Mrs C Aurikko/Mrs R Tanner
Mr R Hempsall

Mrs N Bennett

Year Ten HOY — Mrs Neal

10C
10J

10N
10P
10S

Mr G Ganger

Mrs L Webb/Mrs A Schwarz
Miss L Pettefar

Mr L Farrell

Mr M Rodgers

Year Eleven HOY — Mrs Hoodless

11C
11J

11N
11P
11S

6AB
6SC
6TD
6AF
6KM

Mrs C Jones
Miss E O’Sullivan
Miss S Bailey

Mrs E Busfield/Mr R McAlinden

Miss E Ashley/Mr R McAlind

en

Rm G3

Rm 13
Rm 20
M2

Rm 22

Rm 19
Rm 4
M3
Rm 8
Rm 14

M4
M1
M5
Rm 16
Gl

Rm 18
Rm 25
Rm?7
G2
Rm5

Rm 17
Rm 3
M6
Rm 15
Rm 24

Sixth Form — Mrs H Waldron

Ms A Busby
Miss S Chalcraft
Miss T Dunbar
Mr A Fovargue
Mrs K Martindale

** 6GD - Shares with Mr R Garbett

Rm 23
Rm 21
S6

T5
Lab 2

6LH
6LM
6JL

6GD
6NG

Mrs L Hebblewhite
Miss L McArthur
Mrs J Lord

Mrs G Dowson **
Mrs N Gregory

Lab 1
Lab 3
Rm 10
Rm9
Lab 8



